
Ponds Line items V3 Davey Pizzo Stantec Baxter & Woodman Award To:

2026 $8,000 $2,932 N/A $6,400 N/A

TOTAL: $8,000 $2,932 N/A $6,400 N/A

2026 $6,000 $3,540 $6,880 $9,500 N/A

2027 $6,400 $3,648 $6,880 $5,800 N/A

2028 $6,800 $3,760 $6,880 $6,000 N/A

2029 $7,200 $3,876 $6,880 $6,200 N/A

Seeding $3,500 $487 $3,772 $4,800 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,500 $2,100 $5,200 $4,700 N/A

TOTAL: $33,400 $17,411 $36,492 $37,000 N/A

2026 $6,000 $2,932 $5,180 $4,000 $4,200

2027 $6,400 $3,020 $5,180 $4,200 $4,200

2028 $6,800 $3,112 $5,180 $4,400 $4,200

2029 $7,200 $3,208 $5,180 $4,500 $5,800

Seeding $2,000 $487 $2,280 $1,700 $6,750

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $4,300 $3,500

TOTAL: $31,400 $14,259 $28,200 $23,100 $28,650

2026 $3,200 $1,884 $5,180 $2,600 $4,200

2027 $3,300 $1,944 $5,180 $2,700 $4,200

2028 $3,400 $2,004 $5,180 $2,800 $4,200

2029 $3,500 $2,068 $5,180 $2,900 $5,000

Seeding $0 $487 $1,555 $1,400 $0

Prescribed Burn $2,000 $1,500 $5,200 $4,000 $3,895

TOTAL: $15,400 $9,887 $27,475 $16,400 $21,495

2026 $3,200 $2,376 $6,880 $4,700 $4,200

2027 $3,300 $2,448 $6,880 $3,400 $4,200

2028 $3,400 $2,524 $6,880 $3,500 $4,200

2029 $3,500 $2,600 $6,880 $3,600 $5,000

Seeding $0 $487 $3,358 $0 $6,250

Prescribed Burn $2,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,600 $3,250

TOTAL: $15,400 $11,935 $36,078 $18,800 $27,100

2026 $3,600 $2,376 $6,880 $3,700 $5,000

2027 $3,700 $2,448 $6,880 $3,800 $5,000

2028 $3,800 $2,524 $6,880 $3,900 $5,000

2029 $3,900 $2,600 $6,880 $4,000 $5,800

Seeding $0 $487 $3,325 $0 $0

Prescribed Burn $2,000 $1,800 $5,200 $6,300 $3,350

TOTAL: $17,000 $12,235 $36,045 $21,700 $24,150

2026 $3,600 $2,376 $5,180 $6,400 $4,200

2027 $3,700 $2,448 $5,180 $6,600 $4,200

2028 $3,800 $2,524 $5,180 $6,800 $4,200

2029 $3,900 $2,600 $5,180 $7,000 $5,000

Seeding $1,200 $487 $1,960 $0 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 $6,300 $3,250

TOTAL: $19,200 $12,235 $27,880 $33,100 $20,850

2026 $5,120 $2,376 $5,180 N/A N/A

2027 $5,320 $2,448 $5,180 N/A N/A

2028 $5,520 $2,524 $5,180 N/A N/A

2029 $5,720 $2,600 $5,180 N/A N/A

Seeding $6,000 $487 $830 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $30,680 $12,235 $26,750 N/A N/A

2026 $2,800 $2,376 N/A $2,600 $5,800

2027 $2,900 $2,448 N/A $2,700 $5,800

2028 $3,000 $2,524 N/A $2,800 $5,800

2029 $3,100 $2,600 N/A $2,900 $7,000

Seeding $0 $487 N/A $1,300 $0

Prescribed Burn $2,000 $1,800 N/A $4,000 $3,895

TOTAL: $13,800 $12,235 N/A $16,300 $28,295

Persimmon Meadow Stantec

Tallgrass V3

Legend Trail B&W

Triangle Pizzo

Stantec

87th Ave V3

88th Ave V3

Sunny Pine

2026 Pond Stewardships Proposal Summary

Caro Vista Davey

Wedgewood Commons Davey



2026 $11,000 $2,772 N/A N/A N/A

2027 $11,200 $2,856 N/A N/A N/A

2028 $11,400 $2,944 N/A N/A N/A

2029 $11,600 $3,036 N/A N/A N/A

Seeding $4,000 $487 N/A N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,800 $1,500 N/A N/A N/A

TOTAL: $54,000 $13,595 N/A N/A N/A

2026 $4,800 $3,032 $5,180 $6,800 N/A

2027 $5,000 $3,124 $5,180 $5,400 N/A

2028 $5,200 $3,220 $5,180 $5,500 N/A

2029 $5,400 $3,320 $5,180 $5,700 N/A

Seeding $0 $487 $2,344 $4,300 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 $5,800 N/A

TOTAL: $23,400 $14,983 $28,264 $33,500 N/A

2026 $5,200 $2,376 $6,880 $16,400 $4,200

2027 $5,400 $2,448 $6,880 $5,100 $4,200

2028 $5,600 $2,524 $6,880 $5,300 $4,200

2029 $5,800 $2,600 $6,880 $5,500 $5,000

Seeding $0 $487 $3,358 $8,100 $8,245

Prescribed Burn $2,000 $1,500 $5,200 $4,500 $3,950

TOTAL: $24,000 $11,935 $36,078 $44,900 $29,795

2026 $3,600 $2,376 $5,180 $3,400 $3,580

2027 $3,800 $2,448 $5,180 $3,500 $3,580

2028 $4,000 $2,524 $5,180 $3,600 $3,580

2029 $4,200 $2,600 $5,180 $3,700 $4,380

Seeding $2,000 $487 $2,097 $1,300 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,300 $3,250

TOTAL: $20,600 $11,935 $28,017 $18,800 $18,370

2026 $3,900 $2,376 $6,880 $3,300 $5,000

2027 $4,100 $2,448 $6,880 $3,500 $5,000

2028 $4,300 $2,524 $6,880 $3,600 $5,000

2029 $4,500 $2,600 $6,880 $3,700 $6,200

Seeding $0 $487 $5,717 $1,300 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 $4,200 $3,950

TOTAL: $19,800 $12,235 $38,437 $19,600 $25,150

2026 $3,200 $1,884 $5,180 $3,500 $3,380

2027 $3,300 $1,944 $5,180 $3,600 $3,380

2028 $3,400 $2,004 $5,180 $3,800 $3,380

2029 $3,500 $2,068 $5,180 $3,900 $3,580

Seeding $0 $487 $1,449 $0 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,200 $3,250

TOTAL: $16,400 $9,887 $27,369 $18,000 $16,970

2026 $4,200 $1,884 $5,180 $5,700 $3,380

2027 $4,400 $1,944 $5,180 $4,200 $3,380

2028 $4,600 $2,004 $5,180 $4,400 $3,380

2029 $4,800 $2,068 $5,180 $4,500 $3,580

Seeding $2,000 $487 $1,683 $1,200 $8,250

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,600 $3,250

TOTAL: $23,000 $9,887 $27,603 $23,600 $25,220

2026 $6,000 $4,108 N/A $4,800 $5,000

2027 $6,200 $4,232 N/A $5,000 $5,000

2028 $6,400 $4,360 N/A $5,200 $5,000

2029 $6,600 $4,492 N/A $5,400 $5,980

Seeding $5,500 $487 N/A $800 $0

Prescribed Burn $4,000 $2,900 N/A $4,300 $4,245

TOTAL: $34,700 $20,579 N/A $25,500 $25,225

2026 $20,000 $1,884 $5,180 N/A N/A

2027 $7,400 $1,944 $5,180 N/A N/A

2028 $7,600 $2,004 $5,180 N/A N/A

Royal Oaks B&W

Colonades Davey

Golfview Stantec

Long Run Creek Davey

Preston B&W

Greystone Ridge Stantec

Pinewood North 3 Davey

Creek Crossing Pizzo



2029 $7,800 $2,068 $5,180 N/A N/A

Seeding $4,000 $487 $1,342 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,500 $1,500 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $51,300 $9,887 $27,262 N/A N/A

2026 $8,000 $1,884 $5,180 N/A N/A

2027 $6,000 $1,944 $5,180 N/A N/A

2028 $6,200 $2,004 $5,180 N/A N/A

2029 $6,400 $2,068 $5,180 N/A N/A

Seeding $4,500 $487 $1,086 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,200 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $34,100 $9,587 $27,006 N/A N/A

2026 $13,000 $5,220 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2027 $3,400 $5,380 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2028 $3,500 $5,544 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2029 $3,600 $5,712 $6,880 N/A $3,980

Seeding $5,000 $487 $6,863 N/A $0

Prescribed Burn $2,500 $4,000 $5,200 N/A $4,250

TOTAL: $31,000 $26,343 $39,583 N/A $18,730

2026 $13,000 $5,220 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2027 $3,400 $5,380 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2028 $3,500 $5,544 $6,880 N/A $3,500

2029 $3,600 $5,712 $6,880 N/A $3,980

Seeding $5,000 $487 $4,475 N/A $0

Prescribed Burn $2,500 $4,000 $5,200 N/A $4,250

TOTAL: $31,000 $26,343 $37,195 N/A $18,730

2026 $4,000 $1,884 $5,180 N/A $3,380

2027 $4,200 $1,944 $5,180 N/A $3,380

2028 $4,400 $2,004 $5,180 N/A $3,380

2029 $4,600 $2,068 $5,180 N/A $3,800

Seeding $3,000 $487 $1,555 N/A $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 N/A $3,250

TOTAL: $23,200 $9,887 $27,475 N/A $17,190

2026 $12,000 $4,800 N/A N/A N/A

2027 $12,200 $4,944 N/A N/A N/A

2028 $12,400 $5,096 N/A N/A N/A

2029 $12,600 $5,252 N/A N/A N/A

Seeding $3,000 $974 N/A N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $5,000 $3,000 N/A N/A N/A

TOTAL: $57,200 $24,066 N/A N/A N/A

2026 $3,600 $1,884 $5,180 N/A N/A

2027 $3,800 $1,944 $5,180 N/A N/A

2028 $4,000 $2,004 $5,180 N/A N/A

2029 $4,200 $2,068 $5,180 N/A N/A

Seeding $1,000 $487 $1,342 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $19,600 $9,887 $27,262 N/A N/A

2026 $4,000 $1,884 $5,180 $4,000 N/A

2027 $4,200 $1,944 $5,180 $4,200 N/A

2028 $4,400 $2,004 $5,180 $4,300 N/A

2029 $4,600 $2,068 $5,180 $4,500 N/A

Seeding $2,000 $487 $1,428 $900 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,900 N/A

TOTAL: $22,200 $9,887 $27,348 $21,800 N/A

2026 $3,400 $1,928 N/A $7,200 N/A

2027 $3,500 $1,988 N/A $4,900 N/A

2028 $3,600 $2,048 N/A $5,100 N/A

2029 $3,700 $2,112 N/A $5,300 N/A

Seeding $2,000 $487 N/A $4,700 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,200 N/A $2,300 N/A

Equestrian Trail East Davey

Spring Creek Davey

Grandview V3

Park Hill 3 B&W

Helen B&W

Treetop 1+2 Davey

Plum Tree Davey

Orlan Brook East (North Half) Davey

Park Hill 1 B&W



TOTAL: $19,200 $9,763 N/A $29,500 N/A

2026 $6,000 $2,376 $5,180 $4,200 N/A

2027 $6,400 $2,448 $5,180 $4,300 N/A

2028 $6,800 $2,524 $5,180 $4,500 N/A

2029 $7,200 $2,600 $5,180 $4,700 N/A

Seeding $2,000 $487 $1,385 $1,200 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,700 N/A

TOTAL: $31,400 $11,935 $27,305 $22,600 N/A

2026 $3,400 $1,884 N/A $4,900 N/A

2027 $3,500 $1,944 N/A $5,000 N/A

2028 $3,600 $2,004 N/A $5,200 N/A

2029 $3,700 $2,068 N/A $5,400 N/A

Seeding $0 $487 N/A $1,400 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 N/A $3,600 N/A

TOTAL: $17,200 $9,887 N/A $25,500 N/A

2026 $2,800 $1,884 $5,180 $4,000 $4,200

2027 $2,900 $1,944 $5,180 $4,200 $4,200

2028 $3,000 $2,004 $5,180 $4,400 $4,200

2029 $3,100 $2,068 $5,180 $4,500 $5,000

Seeding $0 $487 $1,555 $1,200 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,700 $3,250

TOTAL: $14,800 $9,887 $27,475 $22,000 $20,850

2026 $2,000 $1,884 $5,180 $3,400 $3,380

2027 $2,100 $1,944 $5,180 $3,500 $3,380

2028 $2,200 $2,004 $5,180 $3,600 $3,380

2029 $2,300 $2,068 $5,180 $3,700 $3,800

Seeding $0 $487 $1,491 $0 $0

Prescribed Burn $2,500 $1,500 $5,200 $4,400 $3,250

TOTAL: $11,100 $9,887 $27,411 $18,600 $17,190

2026 $4,200 $2,932 $5,180 $4,000 $4,200

2027 $4,400 $3,020 $5,180 $4,200 $4,200

2028 $4,600 $3,112 $5,180 $4,400 $4,200

2029 $4,800 $3,208 $5,180 $4,500 $5,000

Seeding $3,000 $487 $2,088 $1,500 $0

Prescribed Burn $3,800 $2,400 $5,200 $4,900 $3,850

TOTAL: $24,800 $15,159 $28,008 $23,500 $21,450

2026 $2,500 $1,612 $5,180 $3,300 N/A

2027 $2,600 $1,664 $5,180 $3,500 N/A

2028 $2,700 $1,716 $5,180 $3,600 N/A

2029 $2,800 $1,768 $5,180 $3,700 N/A

Seeding $3,000 $487 $4,398 $0 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,300 N/A

TOTAL: $16,600 $8,747 $30,318 $17,400 N/A

2026 $3,500 $2,376 $5,180 N/A N/A

2027 $3,600 $2,448 $5,180 N/A N/A

2028 $3,700 $2,524 $5,180 N/A N/A

2029 $3,800 $2,600 $5,180 N/A N/A

Seeding $0 $487 $1,427 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $17,600 $12,235 $27,347 N/A N/A

2026 $3,400 $2,376 $5,180 $7,700 N/A

2027 $3,500 $2,448 $5,180 $3,500 N/A

2028 $3,600 $2,524 $5,180 $3,600 N/A

2029 $3,700 $2,600 $5,180 $3,800 N/A

Seeding $4,000 $487 $2,513 $6,700 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 $3,300 N/A

TOTAL: $21,200 $12,235 $28,433 $28,600 N/A

2026 $3,000 $1,884 $5,180 $4,700 N/A

2027 $3,100 $1,944 $5,180 $4,900 N/A

Emerald North V3

Fawn Trail Pizzo

Yearling Crossing V3

Great Egret Pizzo

Laurel Hills Davey

Beemsterboer Pizzo

Kingsport V3

Anthony V3



2028 $3,200 $2,004 $5,180 $5,100 N/A

2029 $3,300 $2,068 $5,180 $5,300 N/A

Seeding $1,200 $487 $1,427 $1,100 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,500 $5,200 $3,700 N/A

TOTAL: $16,800 $9,887 $27,347 $24,800 N/A

2026 $4,800 $1,884 $6,880 N/A N/A

2027 $5,000 $1,944 $6,880 N/A N/A

2028 $5,200 $2,004 $6,880 N/A N/A

2029 $5,400 $2,068 $6,880 N/A N/A

Seeding $3,000 $487 $4,048 N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,900 $1,800 $5,200 N/A N/A

TOTAL: $28,300 $10,187 $36,768 N/A N/A

2026 $4,800 $2,932 N/A $7,800 N/A

2027 $5,000 $3,020 N/A $7,700 N/A

2028 $5,200 $3,112 N/A $8,300 N/A

2029 $5,400 $3,208 N/A $8,300 N/A

Seeding $3,000 $487 N/A $2,700 N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,900 $2,400 N/A $6,600 N/A

TOTAL: $28,300 $15,159 N/A $41,400 N/A

2026 $3,600 $4,108 N/A N/A N/A

2027 $3,700 $4,232 N/A N/A N/A

2028 $3,800 $4,360 N/A N/A N/A

2029 $3,900 $4,492 N/A N/A N/A

Seeding $900 $487 N/A N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $2,400 N/A N/A N/A

TOTAL: $18,900 $20,079 N/A N/A N/A

2026 $16,000 $8,924 N/A $12,000 $10,200

2027 $16,400 $9,192 N/A $8,300 $10,200

2028 $16,800 $9,468 N/A $8,600 $10,200

2029 $17,200 $9,756 N/A $8,900 $11,800

Seeding $6,000 $1,461 N/A $0 $0

Prescribed Burn $6,500 $5,400 N/A $6,500 $6,550

TOTAL: $78,900 $44,201 N/A $44,300 $48,950

2026 $8,800 $7,128 N/A $4,900 N/A

2027 $9,200 $7,344 N/A $5,000 N/A

2028 $9,600 $7,568 N/A $5,200 N/A

2029 $10,000 $7,796 N/A $5,400 N/A

Seeding $4,000 $1,461 N/A $900 N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,600 $5,400 N/A $4,500 N/A

TOTAL: $46,200 $36,697 N/A $25,900 N/A

2026 $12,000 $5,652 N/A $10,600 N/A

2027 $12,400 $5,824 N/A $11,400 N/A

2028 $12,800 $6,000 N/A $11,600 N/A

2029 $13,200 $6,180 N/A $11,800 N/A

Seeding $2,000 $487 N/A $0 N/A

Prescribed Burn $6,500 $4,500 N/A $6,600 N/A

TOTAL: $58,900 $28,643 N/A $52,000 N/A

2026 $3,600 $2,376 $6,880 $12,000 N/A

2027 $3,700 $2,448 $6,880 $3,600 N/A

2028 $3,800 $2,524 $6,880 $3,700 N/A

2029 $3,900 $2,600 $6,880 $3,800 N/A

Seeding $0 $487 $3,388 $0 N/A

Prescribed Burn $3,000 $1,800 $5,200 $4,600 N/A

TOTAL: $18,000 $12,235 $36,108 $27,700 N/A

2026 $8,800 $13,976 N/A $19,400 $9,000

2027 $9,200 $14,396 N/A $12,800 $9,000

2028 $9,600 $14,282 N/A $13,300 $9,000

2029 $10,000 $15,276 N/A $13,800 $10,200

Seeding $2,000 $487 N/A $0 $15,500

Lakeshore North V3

Beth Pond V3

Bluff Point 1, 2, 3 Stantec

Autumn Ridge (West, Mid, East) Stantec

Marley Blvd (North, Mid, South) Davey

Deer Chase Estates Davey

Deer Chase Estates East Basin Davey

Green Knoll V3

Capistrano North V3



Prescribed Burn $5,500 $7,800 N/A $7,700 $5,450

TOTAL: $45,100 $66,217 N/A $67,000 $58,150

2026 $4,800 $2,932 N/A N/A N/A

2027 $5,200 $3,020 N/A N/A N/A

2028 $5,600 $3,112 N/A N/A N/A

2029 $6,000 $3,208 N/A N/A N/A

Seeding $0 $487 N/A N/A N/A

Prescribed Burn $4,800 $1,500 N/A N/A N/A

TOTAL: $26,400 $14,259 N/A N/A N/A

Mill Creek Davey


